City

Auburn

Auburn

Auburn

Auburn

Varies - South PS
Varies - South PS
Everett

Everett

Everett

Everett

Kent

Kent

Maple Valley
Mountlake Terrace
Mukilteo
Mukilteo
Redmond
Renton

Renton

Renton

Tukwila

Tukwila

Tukwila

Varies

Varies

Varies

Varies

Varies

Varies

Varies - North PS
Varies - North PS
Varies - North PS
West Seattle

Day
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday

Boeing Employee GOLF Association

Start Time
3:30pm
4:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
10:00am
8:30am
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
3:45pm
4:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
3:30pm
3:35pm
4:30pm
4:10pm
5:00pm
3:50pm
10:00am
9:00am
10:00am
3:30pm
9:00am
9:00am
8:30am
7:30am
3:30pm
3:30pm

League Name
Pings
Testers
Sundodgers
Space Club

Mixed Retirees Golf League

Boeing Retirees-South
Bogey Busters
T.A.P.
747/767 Golf League
Northenders
Holeouts
Aero
Ladies Of the Lake (LOL)
Scramblers
Incredibles
777 Irons
Retro-Hackers
Transputters
Transport
Brassie Lassies
Retees
Par Chuters
Misfits
Tee-Blasters
Mixed Nuts
X-Outs
Wide Bodies
Max-18
Turftossers
Boeing Retirees-North
Wormburners
Longrangers
Mudders

Mens/Womens/Mixed
Mens
Mens
Mixed
Mens
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mens
Mixed
Mens
Mens

Womens
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mens

Womens
Mens

Womens
Mens
Mens
Mixed
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mixed
Mixed
Mens
Mens
Mens

WWW.BEGAGOLF.ORG

Course
Auburn
Washington National
Auburn
Auburn
Varies
Varies
Walter Hall
Legion
Walter Hall
Legion & Walter Hall
Riverbend
Riverbend
Lake Wilderness
Nile Shriners
Harbour Pointe
Harbour Pointe
Willows Run
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Foster
Foster
Foster
Varies
Varies
Varies
Varies
Varies
Varies
Varies
Varies
Varies
West Seattle

INSITE BEGA — PUGET SOUND GOLF LEAGUES: https://insite.web.boeing.com/culture/viewGroup.do?groupld=173021
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