Boeing Employee GOLF Association

City	Day	Start Time	League Name	Mens/Womens/Mixed	Course
Auburn	Monday	3:30pm	Pings	Mens	Auburn
Auburn	Wednesday	4:30pm	Testers	Mens	Washington National
Auburn	Wednesday	3:00pm	Sundodgers	Mixed	Auburn
Auburn	Thursday	4:30pm	Space Club	Mens	Auburn
Varies - South PS	Monday	10:00am	Mixed Retirees Golf League	Mixed	Varies
Varies - South PS	Wednesday	8:30am	Boeing Retirees-South	Mixed	Varies
Everett	Monday	3:30pm	Bogey Busters	Mixed	Walter Hall
Everett	Tuesday	4:00pm	T.A.P.	Mixed	Legion
Everett	Wednesday	4:00pm	747/767 Golf League	Mens	Walter Hall
Everett	Friday	4:30pm	Northenders	Mixed	Legion & Walter Hall
Kent	Tuesday	4:30pm	Holeouts	Mens	Riverbend
Kent	Wednesday	3:45pm	Aero	Mens	Riverbend
Maple Valley	Tuesday	4:30pm	Ladies Of the Lake (LOL)	Womens	Lake Wilderness
Mountlake Terrace	Monday	3:00pm	Scramblers	Mixed	Nile Shriners
Mukilteo	Monday	3:30pm	Incredibles	Mixed	Harbour Pointe
Mukilteo	Tuesday	3:30pm	777 Irons	Mixed	Harbour Pointe
Redmond	Tuesday	4:00pm	Retro-Hackers	Mixed	Willows Run
Renton	Monday	3:30pm	Transputters	Mixed	Maplewood
Renton	Tuesday	3:35pm	Transport	Mens	Maplewood
Renton	Wednesday	4:30pm	Brassie Lassies	Womens	Maplewood
Tukwila	Wednesday	4:10pm	Retees	Mens	Foster
Tukwila	Wednesday	5:00pm	Par Chuters	Womens	Foster
Tukwila	Thursday	3:50pm	Misfits	Mens	Foster
Varies	Sunday	10:00am	Tee-Blasters	Mens	Varies
Varies	Sunday	9:00am	Mixed Nuts	Mixed	Varies
Varies	Monday	10:00am	X-Outs	Mens	Varies
Varies	Tuesday	3:30pm	Wide Bodies	Mens	Varies
Varies	Saturday	9:00am	Max-18	Mens	Varies
Varies	Saturday	9:00am	Turftossers	Mixed	Varies
Varies - North PS	Wednesday	8:30am	Boeing Retirees-North	Mixed	Varies
Varies - North PS	Thursday	7:30am	Wormburners	Mens	Varies
Varies - North PS	Thursday	3:30pm	Longrangers	Mens	Varies
West Seattle	Tuesday	3:30pm	Mudders	Mens	West Seattle

INSITE BEGA – PUGET SOUND GOLF LEAGUES: https://insite.web.boeing.com/culture/viewGroup.do?groupId=173021